Sonoita-Elgin Fire District Member Disclosure

Pursuant to A.R.S. §38-509, the Sonoita-Elgin Fire District maintains for public inspection in a special file all documents necessary to memorialize all disclosures of substantial interest disclosed. By submitting this Disclosure, I am requesting this Disclosure be kept according to A.R.S. §38-509.

I am a member of the Sonoita-Elgin Fire District and:

- A. I have or my relative has a substantial interest in a decision of the Sonoita-Elgin Fire District; or
- B. I have a conflict of interest or potential conflict of interest regarding a decision of the Sonoita-Elgin Fire District or the business of the Sonoita-Elgin Fire District,

Because:	 	
Dated:		
Dutou	-	
Signed:		
~	-	